A. MATHEMATIC

PUSAT PENGAJIAN SAINS MATEMATIK
$CHOOL OF MATHEMATICAL $CIENCES

TIMETABLE (MIXED-MODE & COURSEWORK PROGRAMME)
SEMESTER 2, ACADEMIC SESSION 2021/2022

S (MIXED-MODE)

Course Code Course Name Day Time Lecturer Platform
. . Prof. Madya Dr. Farah Aini
MAT 510/20 Dissertation - - Binti Abdullah -
MAT516/4 (FT) | CUrve and Surface Saturday 9.00 am -12.00 pm | Dr. Nur Nadiah Abd Hamid Online
Methods for CAGD ’ ’ ’
Program code Title Lecturer
MAT 510/20 (Core) Dissertation farahaini@usm.my
MAT 516/4 (Core) Curve and Surface Methods for CAGD nurnadiah@usm.my
B. STATISTICS (MIXED-MODE)
Course Code Course Name Day Time Lecturer Platform
MST 565/4 (FT) Linear models Wednesday 8.00 pm-11.00 pm Dr. Rosmanjawati Abdul Online

Rahman

MST 566/20

Dissertation

Prof. Madya Dr. Farah
Aini Binti Abdullah

Program code

MST 565/4 (Core)
MST 566/20 (Core)

Title

Linear models
Dissertation

Lecturer

rosmanjawati@usm.my

farahaini@usm.my




C. TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS (COURSEWORK MODE)

Course Code Course Name Day Time Lecturer Platform

Prof. Dr. Hailiza
Kamarulhaili

Dr. Maisarah Haji Mohd

Dr. Siti Noor Farwina
Mohamad Anwar
Antony

MGM 502/4 Number Theory Friday 3.00 pm-6.00 pm Online

Dr. Shamsul Rijal

Statistical Methods for Mohamad Sobri

MGM 561/4 Research Saturday 9.00 am - 12.00 pm Dr. Yazariah Mohd Yatim Online
MGM 563/4 Statistical Inference Thursday |  8.00 pm-11.00 pm ELonf' Madya Dr. Sek Siok Online
. Prof. Madya Dr. Farah
MGM 59978 Project ) : Aini Binti Abdullah ]
Program code Title Lecturer
MGM 502/4 (Core) Number Theory hailiza@usm.my
maisarah@usm.my
farwina@usm.my
MGM 561/4 (Core) Statistical Methods for Research rijal@usm.my
yazariah@usm.my
MGM 563/4 (Elective) Statistical Inference sksek@usm.my

MGM 599/8 (Core) Project farahaini@usm.my



